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Prady
Morgana
Moliner
Rue
Pommier
Meynier
Joubert
Fontaine
Bassez
Courdert
Moliner
Martinez
Ducos
Branet
Fernandez
Ravier
Carrere
Bordenave
Prat-Dorgans
Labbee
Crampe
Barrau
Peybau
Lartigue
Mene

Mirti
Pessegue
Courade
Moinard
Galibert
Jean
Martins
Velut
Lormiere
Bertos
Fernandez
Fernandez
Cepre
Brugirard
Duigneau
Gachassin
Lalague
Henry
Penza
Cazaubon
Lorente
Cazaubon
Bajac
Andignac
Bigaud
Bellardi
Ducastaing
Vergez
Sanchez
Josse
Madelaine
Segaillat
Bonhomme
Somson
Grange
Montagne
Dupont
Baldes

Simon

Leo

Denis
Gregory
Sebastien
Richard
Mathieu
Leo
Antony
Cedric
Valentin
Jerome
Damien
Florian
Jean Christophe
Cyril
Sebastien
Andre
Maryse
Gaetan
Mateo
Jarod
Laurent
Olivier
Sebastien
Richard
Jean Laurent
Gerard
Anthony
Fabien
Philippe
Kevin
Daniel

Guy
Alexandre
Nicolas
Michel
Cedric
Stephane
Jonathan
Nicolas
Jean Pierre
Stephane
Anne Marie
Pierre
Didier
Romain
Frederic
Jean Cristophe
Laurence
Michel
Michel
Fabien
David
Christelle
Jean Cristophe
Denis
Olivier
Jean Pierre
Jean Francois
Maxime
Lisa
Cedric
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course 10

Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Junior
Senior
Cadet
Cadet
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Espoir
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Cadet
Senior
Master 2
Master 1
Master 2
Cadet
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 3
Master 3
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Sco St.Marguerite
Tpa
Tpa
Tpa

Tpa
Team

Tpa

Bagneres Athle

Cours A Sauvagnon
Egs

Tpa

Uat

Team Bigorra
Asca

Crossfit Bastillak'65
Semeac Olympique

Ua Lourdes
Ual
Tpa

Team Pyrunners

Acm Running Club
Les Jogger Du Plateau
Ual

Les Jogger Du Plateau

Ac Auch
Les Jogger Du Plateau

Semeac Olympique
Ordizan

Jogeur Du Plateau
Isl Rando

Montardon D'achille

00:36:32
00:36:38
00:37:00
00:37:21
00:38:58
00:39:22
00:39:24
00:39:40
00:39:56
00:40:19
00:42:23
00:42:29
00:42:38
00:42:51
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:43:21
00:44:24
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:06
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:55
00:46:09
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:57
00:47:13
00:47:18
00:47:28
00:48:27
00:48:37
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:49:15
00:49:49
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:05
00:50:12
00:50:24
00:50:24
00:50:28
00:50:35
00:50:38
00:51:05
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:52:00
00:52:03
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:45



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Fauret
Lamagnere
Doston
Angre
Sartolou
Neto
Cazaubon
Capber
Capdevielle
Roques
Jourdan
Duhau
Hourchani
Sauque
Milley
Carraze
Sarniguet
Lendres
Huberdeau
Viilegas
Capoferri
Zamuner
Peyramale
Diez

Diez
Fontan
Cecconi
Soupene
Labit
Droux
Griveau
Apiou
Victorin
Chaumette
Lapoutge
Pierrat
Ferrand Somson
Leconte
Chevallier
Grange
Lapoutge
Laton Puyo
Lauiale
Jouanna
Lascarray
Feydy
Cassou
Mezaille
Dassieu
Belebna
Marcon
Laffitte
Theil
Chaumette
Barats
Bonamy
Bigot
Hartmann
Marcel Venault
Liard

Larre
Baget
Cherif

Pierre
Jean
Laurent
Cathy
Gilles
Henry
Robert
Philippe
Francis
Olivier
Anthony
Emma
Sousou
David
Arthur
Brice
Cedric
Jeremie
Bruno
Guillaume
Coralie
Karine
Pierre
Christian
Camille
Julien
Michel
Christophe
Guillaume
Melissa
Camille
Michel
Annick
Christel
Delphine
Cedric
Christelle
Lauriane
Irena
Sylvie
Aude
Cristophe
Elise
Bernard
Francoise
Daniel
Maryse
Marie Pierre
Gerard
Catherine
Richard
Vincent
Sylvie
Mathilde
Marie Pierre
Genevieve
Charlotte
Elodie
Gerard
Marie
Marion
Philippe
Gregory
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course 10

Master 1
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 4
Master 2
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Junior
Master 3
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Master 2
Master 1
Senior
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 3
Master 1
Master 1
Espoir
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 3
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Master 2
Master 3
Master 1
Master 3
Master 1
Master 2
Master 1
Master 1
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 4
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 1
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Tcs

Les Jogger Du Plateau

Tcs

Euskualduna-Lannemezan

Asca

Tpa

Joggers

Barcuse
1000 Pattes
1000 Pattes

Tpa

Ual

Asat Kangourou

Montardon D'achille
Montardon D'achille

Pyrunner
1000 Pattes

Tpa

1000 Pattes

Som

1000 Pattes Vicquois
1000 Pattes Vicquois

Ual

Caf

00:52:56
00:53:26
00:53:31
00:53:40
00:53:53
00:54:00
00:54:01
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:35
00:54:36
00:54:55
00:55:36
00:56:03
00:56:48
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:56:58
00:57:04
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:57:24
00:57:24
00:57:28
00:57:36
00:57:45
00:57:56
00:58:21
00:58:21
00:58:23
00:58:24
00:58:24
00:59:23
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:45
01:00:08
01:00:08
01:01:07
01:01:38
01:02:00
01:02:01
01:03:07
01:03:17
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:04:37
01:04:44
01:04:44
01:05:03
01:06:13
01:06:15
01:06:15
01:06:54
01:08:35
01:09:54
01:09:55
01:12:42



